
MALLARD POND
LOT 44
OR 602 P 465

MILLER DIANA MARIE/OSTEEN HEATHER L
5 TEAL CT
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-072-331-10157-044

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
331.00 1.10/

07/17/2020 FRFR
07/17/2020 FRFR 07/17/2020 FRFR

06/11/2024 Nwatts 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

186,715
6,151
55,000

247,866
22,988

224,878
HX HB 50,000

174,878
247,866

0

218,328

1248/0193 8/26/2008 WD Q I 01 255,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OSTEEN MALCOM & HEATH

MILLER DIANA MARIE

0768/0748 8/26/2008 WD Q I 163,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRIPLE H CONSTRUCTION

OSTEEN MALCOM & HEA

2024
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5 YR PRCL CK, PU XFOB

2022 QNR RTND TO BE REVIEWED BY ROBBIE

2023 HX APP

2022 HX CARD RTND, H2 NOTC, COA MADE

2008239 SFD-CO 0 03/17/2008

2023HX Base Yr

5 TEAL CT, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,716 122.5000 128.01 219,665 2008 2008 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1514

BAS 1,514 100 2008 1,514 164,736

FGR 308 50 2008 154 16,757

FOP 132 30 2008 40 4,352

PTO 160 5 2008 8 870

2,114 1,716 186,715

BAS=[YR=2008]  W19 PTO=[YR=2008]  N10 W16 S10 E16$ W39 S28
E14 FOP=[YR=2008]  S6 E22 N6 W22$ E22 FGR=[YR=2008]  S9 E22
N14 W22 S5$ N5 E22 N23$.
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22

14
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5

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 35 12 420.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 857

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 213.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 435

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 410.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2014 2014 3 79 4,859

4 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 0 0 1.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 98 0

6,151

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


